Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

May-18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Jun-1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Jul-1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

11

27

28

29

30

31

Aug-1

12

Academic Success Center
asc.dso.iastate.edu
2157 Hixson-Lied 515-294-6624
success@iastate.edu

Academic Success Navigator
Academic Success Navigators assist students
who are looking for academic support, but
aren’t sure which service is best for them. In a
one-on-one meeting, students share goals
and challenges and receive personalized
referrals to ASC services and other campus
resources. Summer appointments are
available in-person and virtually.

Sign up at cyclones.navigate.eab.com

Academic Skills Coaching
Academic Skills Coaching is a one-on-one
process of examining academic concerns and
perceived barriers to success. Coaches
provide ongoing academic support in areas
such as time management, procrastination,
studying, and note taking strategies. Summer
appointments are available upon request.
Request an appointment at
cyclones.navigate.eab.com

Tutoring Services
Summer Tutoring is available for select
classes through the Knack platform through
July 31, 2025. Learn more or see a list of
specific courses at
asc.dso.iastate.edu/tutoring

Supplemental Instruction (Sl)
Sl sessions are not offered during Summer
Session. For additional support, reach out to
your course instructor/TA.

Writing & Communication Consultations
Communication Consultants work with
students one-on-one at any stage of the
writing process. Consultants can also help
students gain a clearer understanding of other
writing topics such as focus, organization,
structure, and formatting. Summer
appointments are available in-person and
virtually. Schedule a consultation at
cyclones.navigate.eab.com

Full Session
First 8 Weeks
Last 8 Weeks

Start Date

Mon 5/19
Mon 5/19
Mon 6/16

End Date
Fri 8/8
Fri 7/11
Fri 8/8

Fri7/11
Fri6/20
Fri7/18

Last Drop Date

First 6 Weeks
Last 6 Weeks

Start Date

Mon 5/19
Mon 6/30

End Date

Fri6/27
Fri 8/8

Thu 6/12
Thu 7/24

Last Drop Date

First 4 Weeks

Middle 4 Weeks

Last 4 Weeks

Start Date

Mon 5/19
Mon 6/16
Mon 7/14

End Date
Fri6/13
Fri 7/11
Fri 8/8

Last Drop Date

Tue 6/3
Tue 7/1
Tue 7/29



