	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Academic Success Center
1	May-18	19	20	21	22	23	24	asc.dso.iastate.edu 2157 Hixson-Lied 515-294-6624 success@iastate.edu
2	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Academic Success Navigator Academic Success Navigators assist students who are looking for academic support, but aren't sure which service is best for them. In a
3	Jun-1	2	3	4	5	6	7	one-on-one meeting, students share goals and challenges and receive personalized referrals to ASC services and other campus resources. Summer appointments are
4	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	 available in-person and virtually. Sign up at <u>cyclones.navigate.eab.com</u> Academic Skills Coaching Academic Skills Coaching is a one-on-one
5	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	process of examining academic concerns and perceived barriers to success. Coaches provide ongoing academic support in areas such as time management, procrastination,
6	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	studying, and note taking strategies. Summer appointments are available upon request. Request an appointment at <u>cyclones.navigate.eab.com</u>
7	29	30	Jul-1	2	3	4	5	Tutoring Services Summer Tutoring is available for select classes through the Knack platform through July 31, 2025. Learn more or see a list of
8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	specific courses at asc.dso.iastate.edu/tutoring Supplemental Instruction (SI)
9	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	SI sessions are not offered during Summer Session. For additional support, reach out to your course instructor/TA.
10	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Writing & Communication Consultations Communication Consultants work with students one-on-one at any stage of the writing process. Consultants can also help students gain a clearer understanding of other
11	27	28	29	30	31	Aug-1	2	writing topics such as focus, organization, structure, and formatting. Summer appointments are available in-person and virtually. Schedule a consultation at
12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	<u>cyclones.navigate.eab.com</u>

	Start Date	End Date	Last Drop Date		Start Date	End Date	Last Drop Date		Start Date	End Date	Last Drop Date
Full Session	Mon 5/19	Fri 8/8	Fri 7/11	First 6 Weeks	Mon 5/19	Fri 6/27	Thu 6/12	First 4 Weeks	Mon 5/19	Fri 6/13	Tue 6/3
First 8 Weeks	Mon 5/19	Fri 7/11	Fri 6/20	Last 6 Weeks	Mon 6/30	Fri 8/8	Thu 7/24	Middle 4 Weeks	Mon 6/16	Fri 7/11	Tue 7/1
Last 8 Weeks	Mon 6/16	Fri 8/8	Fri 7/18					Last 4 Weeks	Mon 7/14	Fri 8/8	Tue 7/29